Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

Class Place Number

06/05/2022
Exhibitor

Jack Brush
Horse

2 Open Western Halter

Number In Class : 7

1 105
107
756
754
3107
275
7 752
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Cheyenne Gilpin
Paul Sullivan
Ainsley Lowder
Valerie McIntosh
Michael Moman
Shanna Neely
Madalyn Cline

Bronzed N Elegante

The Daily Hour

Bringing the Blue

I OTABRAPT N WHITE
Automatic Defrost

The Machine Shop

My Own Investor

3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds)

Number In Class : 1

1 105

Cheyenne Gilpin

Bronzed N Elegante

4 AQHA Mares

Number In Class : 4

1 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
2 105  Cheyenne Gilpin Bronzed N Elegante
3 107  Paul Sullivan The Daily Hour
4 749  Kasey Etter So Quick Jewel
5 AQHA Geldings Number In Class : 5
1 756  Ainsley Lowder Bringing the Blue
2 754  Valerie McIntosh I OTABRAPT N WHITE
3 3107  Michael Moman Automatic Defrost
4 751  Kendal Etter Blazing Hot Secrets
5 752 Madalyn Cline My Own Investor
6 Non AQHA Western Halter Number In Class : 2
1 242  Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
2 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman

7 Open Pony Halter

Number In Class : 1

Cali Morse

Kids Tough Little Putt

Color Halter (Judged on color only)

Number In Class : 4

1 14
8

1 703

2 704

3 105

4 774

Jeannine Nitzel
Michelle Jackson
Keagan Sullivan-Gilpin
Scarlet Bonney

Im The Magic Man
Hollywoods Tuffenuff
Bronzed N Elegante
Stewart the Great

9 Open Showmanship

Number In Class : 8

1 208
2 428
3 510
4 10
5 756
6 242
7 758
8 3107

Anna Guyer
Madison Lake
Leslie Ohlau
Taryn Gilpin
Ainsley Lowder
Christan Shaw
Kierra Bonney
Paul Sullivan

LL Devine Design
Lethal Impact

One Fancy Limousine
One Hot Dimension
Bringing the Blue
Kissin N Paradise
MGS Calypso
Automatic Defrost




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/05/2022 Judge: Jack Brush
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
10 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class :

1 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
2 3107  Paul Sullivan Automatic Defrost
3 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class :
1 208  Anna Guyer LL Devine Design
2 242  Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
3 10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class :
1 428  Madison Lake Lethal Impact
2 756  Ainsley Lowder Bringing the Blue
3 749  Kasey Etter So Quick Jewel
4 107  Nevaeh Sullivan-Gilpin The Daily Hour
13 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class :
1 754  Valerie McIntosh I OTAB RAPT N WHITE
2 758  Kierra Bonney MGS Calypso
3 751  Kendal Etter Blazing Hot Secrets
14 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class :
1 774  Scarlet Bonney Stewart the Great
2 14 Cali Morse Kids Tough Little Putt
15 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class :
1 756  Ainsley Lowder Bringing the Blue
2 14 Cali Morse Kids Tough Little Put+t
3 754  Valerie McIntosh I OTABRAPT N WHITE
4 107  Nevaeh Sullivan-Gilpin The Daily Hour
17 Lead Line (6 & under) Number In Class :
1 242  Charlotte Shaw Kissin N Paradise
1 871  Lanie Veenhuizen Ovations First
20 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class :
1 208  Anna Guyer LL Devine Design
2 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
3 758  Kierra Bonney MGS Calypso
4 3107  Paul Sullivan Automatic Defrost
22 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class :

1 510 Leslie Ohlau
2 10  Taryn Gilpin
3 3107  Paul Sullivan
4 208  Anna Guyer

5 758  Kierra Bonney

One Fancy Limousine
One Hot Dimension
Automatic Defrost
LL Devine Design
MGS Calypso




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/05/2022 Jack Brush
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

23 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 758  Kierra Bonney MGS Calypso

25 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class : 3
1 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
2 208  Anna Guyer LL Devine Design
3 3107  Paul Sullivan Automatic Defrost

26 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 3
1 10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
2 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
3 758  Kierra Bonney MGS Calypso

28 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 758  Kierra Bonney MGS Calypso

29 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over) Number In Class : 2
1 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
2 10 Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension

30 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 774  Scarlet Bonney Stewart the Great

33 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class : 5
1 242 Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
2 754  Valerie McIntosh I OTAB RAPT N WHITE
3 3107  Keagan Sullivan-Gilpin Automatic Defrost
4 774  Scarlet Bonney Stewart the Great
5 752  Madalyn Cline My Own Investor

34 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 7
1 10  Kitty Butcher One Hot Dimension
2 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
3 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
4 3107  Paul Sullivan Automatic Defrost
5 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
6 768  Gary Eads Lil Lazy Machine
7 107 Nancy Shelby The Daily Hour

35 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 3
1 129  TomCivils Custom Maid Machine
2 242  Christan Shaw Kissin N Paradise
3 768  Gary Eads Lil Lazy Machine

36 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 11

1 756
2 264
3 155

Ainsley Lowder
Shanna Neely
Debbi Cottongim

Bringing the Blue
Shes One N Only
May Be A Gentleman



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/05/2022
Exhibitor

Judge: Jack Brush

Class Place Number Horse

36 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 11
4 3107  Paul Sullivan Automatic Defrost
5 752  Madalyn Cline My Own Investor
6 771  Alissa Taylor Invest In A Banjoe
7 703 Jeanhine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
8 208  Anna Guyer LL Devine Design
9 107  Nancy Shelby The Daily Hour
10 749  Kasey Etter So Quick Jewel
37 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 10
1 10  Kitty Butcher One Hot Dimension
2 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
3 771  Alissa Taylor Invest In A Banjoe
4 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
5 752  Madalyn Cline My Own Investor
6 768  Taryn Gilpin Lil Lazy Machine
7 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
8 774  Scarlet Bonney Stewart the Great
9 758  Kierra Bonney MGS Calypso
10 107 Nancy Shelby The Daily Hour
38 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 4
1 756  Ainsley Lowder Bringing the Blue
2 749  Kasey Etter So Quick Jewel
3 751  Kendal Etter Blazing Hot Secrets
39 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 4
1 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
2 10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
3 771  Alissa Taylor Invest In A Banjoe
4 758  Kierra Bonney MGS Calypso
40 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 2
1 751  Kendal Etter Blazing Hot Secrets
2 758  Kierra Bonney MGS Calypso
41 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 1
1 756  Ainsley Lowder Bringing the Blue
42 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 5
1 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
2 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
3 10  Taryn Gilpin One Hot Dimension
4 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
5 771  Alissa Taylor Invest In A Banjoe
44 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class : 3




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/05/2022 Judge: Jack Brush
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

44 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class :

1 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
2 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
3 771  Alissa Taylor Invest In A Banjoe

45 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under) Number In Class :

1 758  Kierra Bonney MGS Calypso

46 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over) Number In Class :

1 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine
2 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
3 761  Anna Guyer Obviously Over Dun

48 Small Fry Walk Trot Trail Number In Class :
1 774  Scarlet Bonney Stewart the Great

49 Youth Trail (18 & under) Number In Class :
1 758  Kierra Bonney MGS Calypso

50 Adult Trail (19 & over) Number In Class :
1 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
2 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine

51 Select Walk Trot Trail Number In Class :
1 704 Michelle Jackson Hollywoods Tuffenuff
2 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
3 703  Michelle Jackson Im The Magic Man

52 Open Walk Trot Trail Number In Class :
1 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
2 264  Shanna Neely Shes One N Only
3 704 Michelle Jackson Hollywoods Tuffenuff
4 758  Kierra Bonney MGS Calypso

53 Open Trail Number In Class :
1 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
2 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine

54 Open Ranch Pleasure Number In Class :

1 703  Jeannine Nitzel

Im The Magic Man

2 704  Michelle Jackson Hollywoods Tuffenuff
3 761  Anna Guyer Obviously Over Dun
4 751  Kendal Etter Blazing Hot Secrets
5 749  Kasey Etter So Quick Jewel
55 Open Ranch Riding Number In Class :
1 703  Jeannine Nitzel Im The Magic Man
2 704  Michelle Jackson Hollywoods Tuffenuff
3 761  Anna Guyer Obviously Over Dun




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

06/05/2022 Judge: Jack Brush
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
56 Open Western Riding Number In Class : 2
1 155  Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman

2 510 Leslie Ohlau One Fancy Limousine




